



MATERIALE DE CURATENIE

I.D.: 74668831

Data publicarii	27.10.22	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 868,00 RON - 868,00 RON

Descriere: denumire um tva_art cantitate pret_unitar valoare total
HIG NATUR 1ST 9/125 (12/BAX) ROLE 19 48 2,7 129,6 154,22
PROSOP ALYSHOR 2ST 1000 FOI (6/BAX) BUC 19 24 11,25 270 321,3
SACI MENAJ 120L BUC 19 3 4,16 12,48 14,85
DOMESTOS 5L BIDON 19 4 45 180 214,2
SAPUN LICHID 5L BUC 19 2 33 66 78,54
MATURA EURO PVC BUC 19 6 6 36 42,84
LAVETA MICROFIBRA BUC 19 12 3,3 39,6 47,12
CIF PASTA 500 ML BUC 19 4 7,88 31,52 37,51
DETERGENT PARDOSELI MIGEI 5L BUC 19 2 37 74 88,06
MOP BUMBAC 250GR BUC 19 4 5,25 21 24,99
MANUSI MENAJ BUC 19 2 3,9 7,8 9,28
